
1 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool A 10.3

2 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 10.6

3 Engel Viilup 05.01.2011. Valga Põhikool A 11.0

4 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 11.2

5 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool B 12.8

6 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool B 13.0

Eeljooksud

1 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool 10.6

2 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10.7

3 Engel Viilup 05.01.2011. Valga Põhikool 10.9

4 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 11.6

5 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 13.1

6 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 13.4

TV  60 m tõkkejooks

1 Heili Kann 18.03.2009. Otepää Gümnaasium A 10.3

2 Lysandra Pullerits 15.07.2010. Valga Põhikool A 11.1

3 Mirell Suur 11.08.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 11.2

4 Helanna Leeduks 21.12.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 12.6

5 Emili Sildnik 10.06.2010. Valga Põhikool B 12.9

6 Birgit Alliksaar 26.11.2010. Valga Põhikool B 13.1

7 Eliise Möldre 27.07.2009. Valga Põhikool B 13.7

8 Laura Sitik 29.06.2010. Valga Põhikool B 13.9

Eeljooksud

1 Lysandra Pullerits 15.07.2010. Valga Põhikool 11.5

2 Mirell Suur 11.08.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 11.8

3 Heili Kann 18.03.2009. Otepää Gümnaasium 12.3

4 Helanna Leeduks 21.12.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 12.3

5 Emili Sildnik 10.06.2010. Valga Põhikool 12.9

6 Birgit Alliksaar 26.11.2010. Valga Põhikool 13.1

7 Eliise Möldre 27.07.2009. Valga Põhikool 13.3

TV 10 OS Valgamaa II Etapp

23. jaanuar 2023.a. Valga spordihall

TN 60 m tõkkejooks



8 Laura Sitik 29.06.2010. Valga Põhikool 13.5

9 Johanna Patlep 22.09.2010. Valga Põhikool 13.7

PN 60 m tõkkejooks

1 Karl - Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool A 9.9

2 Ramses Jaani 22.08.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 10.2

3 Märt Urm 19.08.2012. Otepää Gümnaasium A 10.5

4 Deron Kütt 08.01.2011. Valga Põhikool A 10.9

5 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool B 11.8

6 Henri Allik 21.10.2013. Valga Põhikool B 12.4

7 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool B 12.7

Eeljooksud

1 Karl - Andres Pahva 13.09.2011. Valga Põhikool 10.0

2 Ramses Jaani 22.08.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10.4

3 Märt Urm 19.08.2012. Otepää Gümnaasium 11.2

4 Deron Kütt 08.01.2011. Valga Põhikool 11.3

5 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 11.7

6 Henri Allik 21.10.2013. Valga Põhikool 12.3

7 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 12.5

PV 60 m tõkkejooks

1 Gleb Tšip 15.03.2009. Valga Põhikool A 9.8

2 Eerik Laanmäe 05.02.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 9.8

3 Kert -Herbert Rohtla 25.04.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium A 10.0

4 Jan Einar Pikk 24.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium A 10.2

5 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium B 10.0

6 Tormi Kruuse 13.09.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium B 10.1

Eeljooksud

1 Gleb Tšip 15.03.2009. Valga Põhikool 9.7

2 Eerik Laanmäe 05.02.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.9

3 Kert -Herbert Rohtla 25.04.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 9.9

4 Jan Einar Pikk 24.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 10.1

5 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10.4

6 Tormi Kruuse 13.09.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 10.4



TV Teivashüpe

1 Melissa Anderson 28.09.2010. 2.20

1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,10 2,20 2,30

O O O O O XO XO O XXO XXX

2 Helanna Leeduks 21.12.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.70

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80

O O O O O O XXX

2 Mirell Suur 11.08.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.70

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80

O O O O O O XXX

PN  Teivashüpe

1 Karel Poola 03.04.2011. Valga Põhikool 2.10

1.60 1,70 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,10 2,20

O O O O XO O XXX

2 Keijo Kalja 24.02.2012. Tõrva Gümnaasium 1.80

1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70 1.80 1.90

XXO O XO O XXO XXX

3 Henri Allik 21.10.2013. Valga Põhikool 1.60

1.20 1.30 1.40 1.50 1.60 1.70

O O O O O XXX

4 Robin Viilup 12.08.2013. Valga Põhikool 1.30

1.20 1.30 1.40

XO O XXX



TN Kaugushüpe

1 Keidy Pindma 13.11.2011. Valga Põhikool 3.94

3.80 3.94 3.71 3.83 3.87 3.91

2 Doris Daum 03.10.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.87

3.54 3.75 3.63 3.60 2.83 3.87

3 Engel Viilup 05.01.2011. Valga Põhikool 3.86

3.71 3.73 3.81 3.73 3.70 3,86

4 Dorel Daum 21.06.2013. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.82

3.57 3.61 3.26 X 3,82 3,76

5 Keili Kirt 06.11.2011. Tõrva Gümnaasium 3.79

3.65 3.75 3.64 3.79 3.67 3.76

6 Janelle Rebane 22.10.2012. Valga Põhikool 3.42

3.22 3.34 3.33 3.40 3,42 3,32

7 Berit Gerassimov 19.01.2013. Valga Põhikool 3.02

3.01 2.98 2.99 3.02 2,93 2,99

8 Zlata Parmenenkova 14.06.2013. Valga Põhikool 2.61

2,59 2,44 2,51 2,61 2,54 2,59

9 Emely Viilup 27.07.2014. Valga Põhikool 2.48

2.48 2.36 2.41

PV Kaugushüpe

1 Eerik Laanmäe 05.02.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.90

4.23 3.80 X 4.86 X 4.90



2 Gleb Tšip 15.03.2009. Valga Põhikool 4.69

3.44 X X 4.62 4.69 X

3 Tormi Kruuse 13.09.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.61

4.55 X 4.50 X X 4,61

4 Kert-Herbert Rohtla 25.04.2009. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.57

4.35 4.36 4.57 3.94 4,43 4,49

5 Jan Einar Pikk 24.04.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 4.36

4.36 4.18 3.98 4.31 4.33 X

6 Jakob Pirnipuu 28.07.2010. Otepää Gümnaasium 4.22

X 4.06 4.09 3.91 4,21 4,22

7 Ferry Liigand 02.02.2010. Tõrva Gümnaasium 4.16

X X 4.16 X 4,14 X

Peakohtunik  Riho Meri

Peasekretär Tiit Kattai


